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Owner or Taxpaver

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Resolution #:

Project: VB1006AAssmi:

108990

Manager: TJT Page 1

Yh Investment Group Llc

RICE STREET VILLAS SUBD ETC. LOT

Item Description Unit Rate
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 20.00

k% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,100.00
115.00
1.00

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

$1,235.00

24-29-23-41-0117

7172 47th StN SBLK 4
Qakdale MN 55128-2639
*¥1368 MARION ST
*Ward: 5
*Pending as of: 9/17/2010
#% PLEASE NOTE **

08 074432 Invtt 831561
Total Vacant Building Fee: $1,100.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $115.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $20.00
Project Total: $1,235.00

I Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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