11:20:55 9/17/2010	Public Improvement Assessment F	•	roject: VB1006AAssmt: Resolution #:	108990	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Yh Investment Group Llc 7172 47th St N Oakdale MN 55128-2639 *1368 MARION ST *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 9/17/2010	RICE STREET VILLAS SUBD ETC. LOT 8 BLK 4	Vacant Building Fee DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee *** Owner and Taxpayo		1,100.00 115.00 1.00	,	24-29-23-41-0117
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 08 074432 Inv# 831561					
Total Vacant Building Fee: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$1,100.00 \$115.00 \$20.00					
Project Total: I Parcel(s) 0 Exempt Parcel(s)	\$1,235.00					